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Forsyth

G-012545-24

8/15/2024

$25,057,774

$50,000

No

Not Requested

Yes

10/1/2024

240660

AHWEFB Outpatient
Surgery-Innovation
Quarter

ORs

Relocate no more than two operating rooms
from the main campus of Atrium Health Wake
Forest Baptist Medical Center to a new hospital
outpatient department

Crystal Kearney

Gloria Hale

Mecklenburg

F-012544-24

8/15/2024

$19,025,604

$50,000

No

Not Requested

Yes

10/1/2024

190513

Atrium Health Lake
Norman

COR/Change
of Scope

Change of scope for Project ID# F-12010-20
(Develop a new acute care hospital) and Project
ID# F-12319-23 (COR for Project ID# F-12010-20)
to relocate no more than 23 acute care beds
from Carolinas Medical Center to Atrium Health
Lake Norman

Chalice Moore

Mike McKillip

Orange

J-012540-24

8/15/2024

$5,779,383

$19,338

No

Not Requested

10/1/2024

210831

UNC Health Imaging
Center

MRI

Acquire no more than one fixed MRI scanner
pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination

Cynthia Bradford

Gloria Hale

Wake

J-012535-24

8/15/2024

$8,476,259

$27,429

Not Requested

10/1/2024

943528

WakeMed

ORs

Develop no more than two additional operating
rooms pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need
determination

Greg Yakaboski

Lisa Pittman

Wake

J-012536-24

8/15/2024

$20,334,542

$50,000

Yes

Not Requested

Yes

10/1/2024

990974

WakeMed North Hospital

Hospital

Change of scope to Project ID #J-12419-23
(Develop 35 acute care beds) to develop no
more than 25 additional acute care beds
pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination

Greg Yakaboski

Lisa Pittman

Wake

J-012538-24

8/15/2024

$3,919,286

$13,758

Yes

Not Requested

Yes

10/1/2024

943528

WakeMed

Hospital

Develop no more than 21 additional acute care
beds pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need
determination

Greg Yakaboski

Lisa Pittman

Wake

J-012537-24

8/15/2024

$28,956,037

$50,000

Yes

Not Requested

Yes

10/1/2024

990332

WakeMed Cary Hospital

Hospital

Change of scope to Project ID# J-12418-23
(Develop 9 acute care beds) to develop no more
than 24 additional acute care beds pursuant to
the 2024 SMFP need determination

Greg Yakaboski

Lisa Pittman

Wake

J-012534-24

8/15/2024

$286,941,626

$50,000

Not Requested

10/1/2024

240655

Novant Health Knightdale
Medical Center

Hospital

Develop a new acute care hospital with no more
than 36 acute care beds and one operating
room pursuant the 2024 SMFP need
determinations

Greg Yakaboski

Lisa Pittman

Wake

J-012533-24

8/15/2024

$16,465,677

$50,000

Yes

Not Requested

Yes

10/1/2024

990974

WakeMed North Hospital

ORs

Develop no more than two additional operating
rooms pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need
determination and no more than two additional
procedure rooms

Greg Yakaboski

Lisa Pittman

Wake

1-012542-24

8/15/2024

$16,532,564

$50,000

Yes

Not Requested

Yes

10/1/2024

953429

UNC REX Hospital

Hospital

Develop no more than 20 additional acute care
beds and no more than two additional operating
rooms pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need
determinations

Greg Yakaboski

Lisa Pittman

Wake

1-012543-24

8/15/2024

$462,130,986

$50,000

Not Requested

10/1/2024

240658

UNC Health Rex Wake
Forest Hospital

Hospital

Develop a new acute care hospital with no more
than 50 acute care beds and two operating
rooms pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need
determinations

Greg Yakaboski

Lisa Pittman

Wake

J-012547-24

8/15/2024

$1,000,000

$5,000

Not Requested

10/1/2024

923421

Duke Raleigh Hospital

ORs

Develop no more than three additional
operating rooms pursuant to the 2024 SMFP
need determination

Greg Yakaboski

Lisa Pittman
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Wake

J-012548-24

8/15/2024

$208,100,000

$50,000

Yes

Not Requested

Yes

10/1/2024

210092

Duke Cary Hospital

Hospital

Change of scope to Project ID #J-12029-21 Greg Yakaboski
(Develop a new acute care hospital) to develop

no more than 17 additional acute care beds

pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination

for a total of no more than 57 beds upon project

completion

Lisa Pittman

Wake

J-012546-24

8/15/2024

$15,250,000

$47,750

Yes

Not Requested

10/1/2024

923421

Duke Raleigh Hospital

Hospital

Develop no more than 41 additional acute care  Greg Yakaboski
beds pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need
determination

Lisa Pittman

Wake

J-012549-24

8/15/2024

$205,152,000

$50,000

Yes

Not Requested

Yes

10/1/2024

240666

Duke Garner Hospital

Hospital

Develop a new acute care hospital with no more Greg Yakaboski
than 12 acute care beds and one operating

room pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need

determinations

Lisa Pittman

Scotland

N-012541-24

8/15/2024

$28,166,370

$50,000

No

Not Requested

Yes

10/1/2024

933446

Scotland Memorial
Hospital

Hospital

Develop no more than 20 additional acute care  Tanya Saporito
beds pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need
determination

Mike McKillip

Vi

Pasquotank

R-012539-24

8/15/2024

$86,851,487

$50,000

Not Requested

10/1/2024

952933

Sentara Albemarle
Medical Center

COR/Change
of Scope

Cost overrun for Project ID# R-12007-20 Yolanda Jackson
(Relocate and replace the existing hospital)

Gloria Hale

Total

17

$1,438,139,595

$713,275
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