Application Log September 1, 2024 Reviews

HSA	County	Project ID	Date Application Received	Proposed Capital Expenditure	Fee Owed	Competitive?	Expedited Review Requested?	Public Hearing Required?	Written Comment End Date	FID	Facility	Project Type	Project Description	Review Analyst	Co-Signer
II	Forsyth	G-012545-24	8/15/2024	\$25,057,774	\$50,000	No	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	240660	AHWFB Outpatient Surgery-Innovation Quarter	ORs	Relocate no more than two operating rooms from the main campus of Atrium Health Wake Forest Baptist Medical Center to a new hospital outpatient department	Crystal Kearney	Gloria Hale
III	Mecklenburg	F-012544-24	8/15/2024	\$19,025,604	\$50,000	No	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	190513	Atrium Health Lake Norman	COR/Change of Scope	Change of scope for Project ID# F-12010-20 (Develop a new acute care hospital) and Project ID# F-12319-23 (COR for Project ID# F-12010-20) to relocate no more than 23 acute care beds from Carolinas Medical Center to Atrium Health Lake Norman	Chalice Moore	Mike McKillip
IV	Orange	J-012540-24	8/15/2024	\$5,779,383	\$19,338	No	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	210831	UNC Health Imaging Center	MRI	Acquire no more than one fixed MRI scanner pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination	Cynthia Bradford	Gloria Hale
IV	Wake	J-012535-24	8/15/2024	\$8,476,259	\$27,429	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	943528	WakeMed	ORs	Develop no more than two additional operating rooms pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman
IV	Wake	J-012536-24	8/15/2024	\$20,334,542	\$50,000	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	990974	WakeMed North Hospital	Hospital	Change of scope to Project ID #J-12419-23 (Develop 35 acute care beds) to develop no more than 25 additional acute care beds pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman
IV	Wake	J-012538-24	8/15/2024	\$3,919,286	\$13,758	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	943528	WakeMed	Hospital	Develop no more than 21 additional acute care beds pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman
IV	Wake	J-012537-24	8/15/2024	\$28,956,037	\$50,000	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	990332	WakeMed Cary Hospital	Hospital	Change of scope to Project ID# J-12418-23 (Develop 9 acute care beds) to develop no more than 24 additional acute care beds pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman
IV	Wake	J-012534-24	8/15/2024	\$286,941,626	\$50,000	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	240655	Novant Health Knightdale Medical Center	Hospital	Develop a new acute care hospital with no more than 36 acute care beds and one operating room pursuant the 2024 SMFP need determinations	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman
IV	Wake	J-012533-24	8/15/2024	\$16,465,677	\$50,000	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	990974	WakeMed North Hospital	ORs	Develop no more than two additional operating rooms pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination and no more than two additional procedure rooms	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman
IV	Wake	J-012542-24	8/15/2024	\$16,532,564	\$50,000	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	953429	UNC REX Hospital	Hospital	Develop no more than 20 additional acute care beds and no more than two additional operating rooms pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determinations		Lisa Pittman
IV	Wake	J-012543-24	8/15/2024	\$462,130,986	\$50,000	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	240658	UNC Health Rex Wake Forest Hospital	Hospital	Develop a new acute care hospital with no more than 50 acute care beds and two operating rooms pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determinations	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman
IV	Wake	J-012547-24	8/15/2024	\$1,000,000	\$5,000	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	923421	Duke Raleigh Hospital	ORs	Develop no more than three additional operating rooms pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman

Application Log September 1, 2024 Reviews

HSA	County	Project ID	Date Application Received	Proposed Capital Expenditure	Fee Owed	Competitive?	Expedited Review Requested?	Public Hearing Required?	Written Comment End Date	FID	Facility	Project Type	Project Description	Review Analyst	Co-Signer
IV	Wake	J-012548-24	8/15/2024	\$208,100,000	\$50,000	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	210092	Duke Cary Hospital	Hospital	Change of scope to Project ID #J-12029-21 (Develop a new acute care hospital) to develop no more than 17 additional acute care beds pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination for a total of no more than 57 beds upon project completion	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman
IV	Wake	J-012546-24	8/15/2024	\$15,250,000	\$47,750	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	923421	Duke Raleigh Hospital	Hospital	Develop no more than 41 additional acute care beds pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman
IV	Wake	J-012549-24	8/15/2024	\$205,152,000	\$50,000	Yes	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	240666	Duke Garner Hospital	Hospital	Develop a new acute care hospital with no more than 12 acute care beds and one operating room pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determinations	Greg Yakaboski	Lisa Pittman
V	Scotland	N-012541-24	8/15/2024	\$28,166,370	\$50,000	No	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	933446	Scotland Memorial Hospital	Hospital	Develop no more than 20 additional acute care beds pursuant to the 2024 SMFP need determination	Tanya Saporito	Mike McKillip
VI	Pasquotank	R-012539-24	8/15/2024	\$86,851,487	\$50,000	No	Not Requested	Yes	10/1/2024	952933	Sentara Albemarle Medical Center	COR/Change of Scope	Cost overrun for Project ID# R-12007-20 (Relocate and replace the existing hospital)	Yolanda Jackson	Gloria Hale
Total		17		\$1,438,139,595	\$713,275		1	1	-				1	-	